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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 500SL
VIN: WDBFA66E1LF013269
CONVERTIBLE
5.0L V8 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/22 at 10:08:08 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

5 Service history records

21 Detailed records available

38,540 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=9HCeitL8_4n8K8m6csPfFb7a2bxrYj45tY8gW-wlrB5DFKbBT6pbgdqSThaZKGFqrQygRcoxe0o7YZXhXQ4L99D8kBwDnS82SbMbkwivHqq5bZcPbf_Nsez3l2vZKY_0d5ww7745OXBl4iqUt5K_lSSgfTSTavs--iJBXmDG7eBjIrEVJVjh4qF9zwPOb5Cx8WLrYc-iHxoEj-4bTsW89KZ6DTR4IE3H87Tk7h4XEdhVSMMfbPenk_JwSrZQ_PBJWTIDLfNzt959QMNWIg5ER12uONxSfmDqQMR5ymMXHvLJK6HZKpkqQ2O88F0Eo2ToTGxCT2GZRqBeq7S_964hLeXXvTIK5v6jkggrHRgjGZsvZbsiQ6ey8N9KXw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=9HCeitL8_4n8K8m6csPfFb7a2bxrYj45tY8gW-wlrB5DFKbBT6pbgdqSThaZKGFqrQygRcoxe0o7YZXhXQ4L99D8kBwDnS82SbMbkwivHqq5bZcPbf_Nsez3l2vZKY_0d5ww7745OXBl4iqUt5K_lSSgfTSTavs--iJBXmDG7eBjIrEVJVjh4qF9zwPOb5Cx8WLrYc-iHxoEj-4bTsW89KZ6DTR4IE3H87Tk7h4XEdhVSMMfbPenk_JwSrZQ_PBJWTIDLfNzt959QMNWIg5ER12uONxSfmDqQMR5ymMXHvLJK6HZKpkqQ2O88F0Eo2ToTGxCT2GZRqBeq7S_964hLeXXvTIK5v6jkggrHRgjGZsvZbsiQ6ey8N9KXw
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty


9/19/22, 11:06 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 500SL: WDBFA66E1LF013269

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBFA66E1LF013269 2/4

05/29/1992
 

3,164
  Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haverford, PA
Title #43215825

Title or registration issued

08/28/2000
 

18,883
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lambertville, NJ
Title #HH20002410362

Title issued or updated

02/01/2002
 

24,868
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Califon, NJ
Title #FL20020320263

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

07/19/2002
 

25,499
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Remote(s) programmed
- Electrical system checked
- Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
- Washer nozzle(s) adjusted/repaired
- Left airbag assembly replaced
- Front brake pads replaced

04/04/2003
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampton, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

05/02/2005
 

28,755
  Oldwick Village Garage
Oldwick, NJ
908-439-2236

 5.0 / 5.0

84 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Serpentine belt replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Thrust angle alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Fluids checked
- Fuel filter replaced
- Transmission filter replaced
- Brake fluid checked
- Transmission fluid/oil leak checked
- Cooling system checked
- Fender liner adjusted/secured

02/15/2007
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampton, NJ

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

04/11/2008
 

31,668
  Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hatboro, PA
Title #43215825TL03

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

04/25/2008
 

31,698
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

07/08/2008
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sicklerville, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

07/08/2008
 

32,292
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #WT20081900008

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

07/16/2009
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sicklerville, NJ

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

07/13/2010 35,000
  Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill Vehicle serviced

 38 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.chmb.com/
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  Cherry Hill, NJ
856-663-3200
chmb.com

 4.4 / 5.0

562 Verified Reviews

- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery/charging system checked

01/05/2011
 

36,831
  Dealer Inventory
Waterford Works, NJ

Vehicle offered for sale

01/31/2011
 

Wholesale Outlet
Blackwood, NJ
856-227-8200
outletcars.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced
- Electrical system checked

02/01/2011
 

36,867
  New York
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed
- Passed safety inspection

02/09/2011
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

02/09/2011
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, NJ
Title #ME20110400180

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

03/12/2011
 

37,276
  Open Road of Bridgewater
Bridgewater, NJ
908-685-0800
openroadmercedesbenz.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 7,500 mile service performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Engine checked

02/25/2022
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampton, NJ
Title #WA20220560075

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

07/12/2022
 

38,540
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Brunswick, NJ
Title #EB20221930218

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

 9,142 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,746 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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